Position

General Manager

Assist General Manager

Office Administrator

Office Temp

Office Temp

Office Temp

Other Positions Held Special District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$406,740

$238,710

$45,515

$8,025

$948

$696

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,106

$30,201

$14,422

$0

$0

$0



