Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Administration	\$406,740	\$69,106
Assist General Manager		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Administration	\$238,710	\$30,201
Office Administrator		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Administration	\$45,515	\$14,422
Office Temp		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Administration	\$8,025	\$0
Office Temp		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Administration	\$948	\$0
Office Temp		Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District	Administration	\$696	\$0